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jmalkin@orrick.com (jmalkin@orrick.com); beragg@goodinmacbride.com
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(kdaly@stinson.com); mfranco@semprautilities.com
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(Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com); Foss, Travis (travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); Kotch, Andrew
(andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); tony.marino@sen.ca.gov (tony.marino@sen.ca.gov);
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tlong@turn.org (tlong@turn.org); Seager, Jonathan
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7Se); RegRelCPUCCases
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(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); nes@a-
klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com);
cassandra.sweet(@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com);
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); cem@newsdata.com
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wwester@smud.org (wwester@smud.org); jmalkin@orrick.com
(jmalkin@orrick.com); beragg@goodinmacbride.com
(beragg@goodinmacbride.com); Hook, Charlyn A. (charlyn.hook@cpuc.ca.gov);
Hook, Charlyn A. (charlyn.hook@cpuc.ca.gov); Paull, Karen P.
(karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); abb@eslawtirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com);
npedersen@hanmor.com (npedersen@hanmor.com); Prosper, Terrie D.
(terrie.prosper@cpuc.ca.gov); mchediak@bloomberg.net
(mchediak@bloomberg.net); Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov);
martinhomec@gmail.com (martinhomec@gmail.com);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
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Niki (niki.bawa@cpuc.ca.gov); Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov);
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(gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov); julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com (julien.dumoulin-
smith@ubs.com); naaz khumawala@baml.com (naaz.khumawala@baml.com);
nsuetake@turn.org (nsuetake@turn.org); francis.mecnulty@sce.com
(francis.mcnulty@sce.com); Dorman, Elizabeth (elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov);
Dorman, Elizabeth (elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov);
dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com (dweber.nwngs@nwnatural.com); Yip-Kikugawa,
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(pucservice@dralegal.org); Tong, Kan Wai (kanwai.tong@cpuc.ca.gov);
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(chris_king@siemens.com); Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com (Gregory.Reiss@mlp.com);
Anes, Jasmin J (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JJAV); Foss, Travis
(travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); Kotch, Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov);
kfallon@sirfunds.com (kfallon@sirfunds.com);

Christopher. Turnure@JPMorgan.com (Christopher. Turnure@JPMorgan.com);
mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com (mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com);
Mark.Gall@smud.org (Mark Gall@smud.org); randall@nexusamllc.com
(randall@nexusamllc.com); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com
(berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); ESelmon@Jemzar.com (ESelmon@Jemzar.com);
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SHruby@SempraUtilities.com (SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); gburke@ap.org
(gburke@ap.org); gburke@ap.org (gburke@ap.org); bnaeve@levincap.com
(bnaeve@levincap.com); bnaeve@levincap.com (bnaeve@levincap.com);
mfallon@taloncap.com (mfallon@taloncap.com); angelica.morales@sce.com
(angelica.morales(@sce.com); angelica.morales@sce.com
(angelica.morales@sce.com); jmullan@meyersnave.com
(jmullan@meyersnave.com); anjani.vedula@db.com (anjani.vedula@db.com);
anjani.vedula@db.com (anjani.vedula@db.com); thnxvm(@ gmail.com
(thnxvm@gmail.com); rec@cpuc.ca.gov (rcc@cpuc.ca.gov);
p.duller@btinternet.com (p.duller@btinternet.com); sunny kwak@macquarie.com
(sunny kwak@macquarie.com); Bottorff, Thomas E
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Pendleton,
Jonathan (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J1Pc); Garber,
Stephen (Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO); Bruno, Kenneth
(kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov); tlong@turn.org (tlong@turn.org); nes@a-klaw.com
(nes@a-klaw.com); marcel@turn.org (marcel@turn.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); wwester@smud.org (wwester@smud.org); Paull, Karen P.
(karen.paull@cpuc.ca.gov); mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); npedersen@hanmor.com
(npedersen@hanmor.com); mchediak@bloomberg.net (mchediak@bloomberg.net);
Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); Bawa, Niki (niki.bawa@cpuc.ca.gov);
ted@PointState.com (ted@PointState.com); rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com
(rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); Morris, Harvey Y. (harvey. morris@cpuc.ca.gov);
wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); ray. welch@navigantconsulting.com
(ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com); lauren.duke@db.com (lauren.duke@db.com);
Myers, Richard A. (richard. myers@cpuc.ca.gov); STomkins@semprautilities.com
(STomkins@semprautilities.com); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbst.com);
theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); service@ctorat.org
(service@cforat.org); scott.senchak@decade-llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-
llc.com); Lee, Kelly C. (kelly.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); smeyers@meyersnave.com
(smeyers@meyersnave.com); Khosrowjah, Sepideh
(sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); nsuetake@turn.org (nsuetake@turn.org);
kdaly@stinson.com (kdaly@stinson.com); jdangelo@catapult-lic.com
(jdangelo@catapult-lic.com); Kito, Michele (michele kito@cpuc.ca.gov); Anes,
Jasmin J (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JJAV); Foss, Travis
(travis.foss@cpuc.ca.gov); kfallon@sirfunds.com (kfallon@sirfunds.com);
mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com (mgoldenberg@luminusmgmt.com);
randall@nexusamllc.com (randall@nexusamllc.com); terence.healey@cwt.com
(terence.healey@cwt.com); ken.irvin@cwt.com (ken.irvin@cwt.com);
jonathan.arnold@db.com (jonathan.arnold@db.com); mfallon@taloncap.com
(mfallon@taloncap.com); Berdge, Patrick S. (patrick.berdge@cpuc.ca.gov);
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jmullan@meyersnave.com (jmullan@meyersnave.com)
Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: Service of 1.12-01-007 et al. ALJs' Ruling

This e-mail provides service of Administrative Law Judges’ Yip-Kikugawa and Wetzell’s
Ruling on Joint Motion of the Division of Ratepayer Advocates and The Utility Reform
Network to Strike Portions of Pacific Gas and Electric Company’s August 21, 2013 Response.
The full text of the ruling is made available through the link provided below on September 16,
2013. A Notice of Availability has been served by mail to all persons on the service list.

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&docid=76995790

In the event of problems with the e-mail or the internet link, please contact Shonta Bryant-
Floyd at sbf@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone # (415) 703-5242.

Shonta Bryant-Floyd

Acting Legal Support Supervisor |
Administrative Law Judge Division (Star Unit)
California Public Utilities Commission

505 Van Ness Ave. 5th Fl. San Francisco, CA 94102

SB GT&S 0033832


mailto:jmullan@meyersnave.com
mailto:jmullan@meyersnave.com
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/SearchRes.aspx?docformat=ALL&docid=76995790
mailto:sbf@epuc.ca.gov

(415) 703-5242

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This e-mail message, including any attachments, is for the sole use of the intended
recipient(s) and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or
distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender by reply e-mail and destroy all
copies of the original message.
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